2024 Casual Series Standings After Race 4

MUST COMPETE IN THREE OF FOUR RACES TO QUALIFY FOR SERIES STANDINGS

Open Men
Place Name
1 TRAVIS BENOIT
2 TREVER YODER
3 RYAN COOPER
4 TANNER SUTTLES
- DESMOND LEDUC

SEAN ZALDIVAR
BRANDON DAVIS

WAYNE "GORDY" KAST

KENNY TOWNSEND
MAX ABNER
JAMIE LYTTON
NICK SCHAFFNER
GILBERTO ARAUJO
TYLER RODICHOK
TEE HOWELL
TROY HARRIS

ERIC HOYLAND
CALVIN HATHCOCK
ANDREW SEDORE
MYLES LIETZKE
HUNTER DOSS
MAX ALOFSIN
DAN SNYDER
KEATON EMMONS
HUNTER MORGAN
IAN BOLTON
GARRETT STOVER
SLADE KEATON
VUK ANDRICH

‘\‘l'/'p,

PISGAH

TRIPLE CROWN

Uwharrie Sasquatch Jerdon Couch
200 198 190 199
200 198 196
190 182 172 186
189 173 171
197 188
196 190
191 189
192 181
200
200
199
199
199
198
198
197
197
197
196
196
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
193

Series Total
597
594
558
533
385
386
380
373
200
200
199
199
199
198
198
197
197
197
196
196
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
193



WRISTIN GRIGG

MAX RUDOLPH
NATHAN MULLINS
ANDREW DANKERT
KIP OTTERNESS
CHRISTOPHER MIDDAUGH
HEATH CAMPBELL
JACK KOVALASKE
LUKE WHIPPLE
HERIBERTO PANTOJA
JAIME ALEJO (FATHER)
TY SPANGLER

BORIS ANDRICH
CHASE TYNDALL
JACKSON HENDRICK
RAFAEL RAYA
CONNOR ANTHONY
THOMAS PARKINSON
COLIN SNOEK
ALFREDO GOMEZ
CHRISTOPHER JAC FLOOD
JOSE LUIS ORTIZ
HUNTER BROWN
ELIJAH HANCOCK
SAM METZGER

ALEX PETKUS

KEVIN TUNICH
ZACHARY MARSHALL
NATHAN MOORE
MIGUEL ANGEL ALEJO
ALEJANDRO ALEJO
LUCA VANOSS
MARCUS HESSE
ETHAN ORR

CESAR HERNANDEZ
PATRICK CHAPATES
LIAM YORK

COLLIN CLARK

FINN YORK

PETER MULLEN
ETHAN GULLICKSON
MANUEL GUZMAN
ALAN ALEJO
MATTHEW GERMANA
LARRY BRITTAIN
JAIME ALEJO (SON)
LUIS ORLANDO GONZALEZ

192

191

188

187

193

190
189

188

187

186

185

184

183

181

180

179

178

177

176

175

174

172

193

192

191

189

187

186

185

184

183

182

180

179

178

177

176

175

174
173

170

193

192

191

188

187

185

193
193
193
192
192
192
191
191
191
190
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
186
186
185
185
185
184
184
183
183
182
181
180
180
179
179
178
178
177
177
176
176
175
175
174
174
173
172
170



BEN DAVIS
CARLOS GARCIA

Men 30-39
Place Name

1

u A WN

ERIK NOGARD
DANIEL VULJANIC
DOMINIC DEPAOLI
JESSE PARKER

LYLE BYRD

MATT COLLEY

WILL PEGRAM
MATT ROTHWELL
SAM LEUTHOLD
LATHOM LOUCO
SETH GRUNDSTAD
RICHARD STEM
TYLER JONES
MARIO RIVERON
RICHARD HEATH
THAD PAUNOVICH
EDENILSON MEJIA
PHILLIP CHRISTMAS
ERIC SIEGENTHALER
CURTIS ENGLAND
SAM CHALK

ALEX KROHN
MICHAEL RAINWATER
ALAN HENDERSON
CHRIS VEIHMAN
ERIC GATES

BRIAN KOHL
HARRISON SCHREINER
DUSTIN KAUFMANN
ANDREW KRECH
JOHN OROZCO
STEVEN BOUDREAUX
DYLAN MORTON
NEVIN FRITZ

JUSTIN WHITTEMORE
LUIGI ALATRISTA
DANIEL RIVALSI
MINGYU LI

TREVOR GORAY
CORY DESTEUNDER
HEATH CAMPBELL
PETE ROSE

0
0
Uwharrie Sasquatch Jerdon Couch
200 198 193 200
196 193 189 197
195 191 186 192
197 189 180 190
191 184 185
199 199
200 195
195 195
196 191
194 187
192 188
190 183
187 185
200
199
199
198
198 0
198
197
197
196
196
194
194
194
193
193
192
192
191
190
190
189
189
188
188
187
186
186
185
184

Series Total
598
586
578
576
560
398
395
390
387
381
380
373
372
200
199
199
198
198
198
197
197
196
196
194
194
194
193
193
192
192
191
190
190
189
189
188
188
187
186
186
185
184



LUIS RUEDA

MARC JOHNSON
CRAIG BROWN
JOSH ROBERTS
SAM DAVIDSON
MARTY LANGE
EDUARD MARRERO
ERICK MARRERO
JOSH CAMPBELL
JOSEPH REEDER

Men 40-49
Place Name

1

A A WN

DAN SANSUCHAT
JOHN BENOIT
CHRISTOPHER R. HILL
DOUG ERBER
JEREMY PIKE
BRANDON SHIPMAN
SEAN DOYLE

LUCAS FAULCONER
JASON BINDE
THOMAS BALL
BRIAN MILLER
GARRETT HYER
SEAN ZUREK
HERNAN BASTIDAS
RYAN MLYNEK
JASON GERDES
MATTHEW NALESNIK
BRYAN SWEENEY
BEN BROOKS

ADAN AYALA

LARRY WENDEL
DARRIN DOSS
ANDREW AUSTELL
JUAN ROMERO
MATT REYNOLDS
TOM POLLOCK
BRAD WILSON
JACNEUDY HERRERA
JAMES COLFELT

ERIC HENRY

JOSEPH PERRINO
THOMAS BAKER
FRANK WESOLEK
JASON CLANIN

184
183
182
181
179
178
177
176
175
0
Uwharrie Sasquatch Jerdon Couch
200 200 192 200
196 199 185 197
197 197 184 192
196 190 195
185 171 189
183 178 184
194 193
198 182
192 186
190 176
180 173
200
199
199
199
198
198
198
197
196
196
195
195
195
194
194
194
193
193
193
192
191
191
191

184
183
182
181
179
178
177
176
175

Series Total
600
592
586
581
545
545
387
380
378
366
353
200
199
199
199
198
198
198
197
196
196
195
195
195
194
194
194
193
193
193
192
191
191
191



- JEREMY KEATON 191
- BRUNO CARDOSO 190
- JOHN KAPLAN 189
- PEDRON NAVA 189
- PHILIP ASCHLIMAN 188
- JUSTIN LESTER 188
- TONY CRAPPS 188
- RYAN JONES 187
- ADAM POLLOCK 187
- NICHOLAS DALLESANDRO 187
- BEN GREWE 186
- MICHAEL CUTRI 186
- MIKE MANN 185
- SASCHA GUETHLING 184
- ALLAIN DEPPELER 183
- RYAN TUCKER 183
- LEE JENSON 182
- JIMMY JESTEADT 182
- SCOTT LAPORTE 181
- JOHN THOMAS 181
- JASON HANCOCK 33 181
- MICKEY HARTMAN 180
- LAWRENCE THOMPSON 179
- ROBERT FOSTER 177
- COREY FARMER 175
- MATEJ VISEK 174
- JAMES GREMILLION 172
- BEN SPECKHART 170
- VISHWA MISHRA 169
- JACOB BURNS 0
Men 50-59
Place Name Uwharrie Sasquatch Jerdon Couch
1 MARK DEATON 200 197 195 198
2 CLYDE HEDRICK 197 195 191
3  CHRISTOPHER HILL 199 194 181 195
4 TONY ANTHONY 194 193 186 191
5 JOSH GADBOIS 192 191 183 189
6 TERRY SCROGGS 188 188 193
7 WILLIAM (BILL) HASCHER 195 190 178
8 PABLO MEDINA 189 186 167 183
9 MICHAEL SHINE 187 169 185
10 EDISON GALVAN 184 173 182
11 WILLIAM COWDRICK 176 163 184
12 MICHAEL TRACY 177 161 180
- MARK SUTHERLAND 196 194
- DAVE LEDGER 183 170

191
190
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
187
186
186
185
184
183
183
182
182
181
181
181
180
179
177
175
174
172
170
169

Series Total
595
583
588
578
572
569
563
558
541
539
523
518
390
353



DARREN COX

BOB MCCARTY

BROCK BYERS

AARON SHAW

JC RAVELO

ROB HOWELL

DAVID JESTER 198
BOYD SAFRIT

ALEX DOLAN

ALAIN LA FONTAINE

RICH BARTON

ASHBY JOHNSON

JAMIE KOVALASKE

CRAIG BODIE

ANTONIO ORRU

WALT COLEMAN 193
CHRIS GORDILLO

RALPH TETEN

JASON GERDES

PAUL ZOELLER

SIMON RUFFLE 191
SCOTT DELUCA 190
SAMUEL MCDERMOTT

BRYAN BORCK

JAMES HUTH

KEVIN BOOTH

MICHAEL FELDMAN

STEVE CRAVEN

SHANNON MCNALLY

JASON HARRIS

PETER NEE

ROBERT TICE 186
ANTHONY JADRA

CHRIS CHARETTE 185
AARON HAWK

BRYAN MANGES

JEFF CONNORS 184
MONICA CIFUENTES

SCOTT WEEKS

ROB REECE

DAVID DINDINGER

SCOTT MILLER

PETER SCHEIBELEIN

BILL BARNES

JACK MARTINDALE

DEMIAN BETZ

PACE COOPER

200

199

198

196

192

189

187

185

182

181

180

179

178

200

199

198

197

196

194

193

192

190

189
188

187

185

184

182

180

179

200

199

197

196

192

190

188

187

186

181

200
200
200
199
199
199
198
198
198
197
197
196
196
196
194
193
193
192
192
192
191
190
190
190
189
189
188
188
187
187
187
186
186
185
185
185
184
184
182
182
181
181
180
180
179
179
178



- CHRIS LAWTON 177
- GUILLERMO GUZMAN 176
- JASON WOOLF 175
- CHRIS POOLE 175
- LEIF CHASE 174
- DAN GIROUARD 172
- BARRY WILCOX 171
-  GEORGE PINTHER 168
- JOSE DEVARONA 166
- TODD ADDICOTT 165
- STEVEN YORK 164
- JIM BOLEN 162
- SCOTT DAVIS 0
- PAT MCGINNIS 0
Men 60+
Place Name Uwharrie Sasquatch Jerdon Couch
1 PATRICK MIRANDA 198 199 199
2 SILVESTRE PEREZ SR 192 198 200
3 JIM CORE 195 196 195
4 DAVID BORGHESANI 194 195 196
5 SIDNEY HUMPHREYS 199 191 186 193
- CHARLES MILLER 199 200
- DAVE RENKO 196 197
- ALAIN A BORTHAYRE 194 198
- OLDA GARDON 198 186
- TOMMY OWEN 192 187
- GARY POLLOCK 183 189
- EDDIE SWAN 200
- STEVE COPE 200
- ALLAN BRUNNER 197
- FRANK MYERS 197
- JOHN NEWSOM 197
- ERIC SHERLINE 196
- PAUL ZUK 195
- PAUL REYNAUD 194
- JEFF KOHLER 194
- JIMYAMIN 193
- DARRIN HINES 193
- BRIAN GRACE 193
- JIMMY HERRIN 192
- GAVIN WINSHIP 192
- NELSON FRENCH 191
- STEVE STRICKLAND 190
- JACK MARTINDALE 190
- WILLIAM DAVIDSON 189

KENT BLOSSOM 188

177
176
175
175
174
172
171
168
166
165
164
162

Series Total
596
590
586
585
583
399
393
392
384
379
372
200
200
197
197
197
196
195
194
194
193
193
193
192
192
191
190
190
189
188



DARREN HILL

ALEX KIRBY

MICHAEL PEA

RICK HESTER

MICHAEL DELEHANTY
STEVE WILLIAMS

GARTH SCHWEIZER
JOSEPH KIELBASA
CHRISTOPHER VAN FLOOD

Single Speed
Place Name
T1 AHMET ERBAS

RANDY TUGGLE
ELLIOT REDDING
LUKE BURKHALTER
GABRIEL KENNE
ARTHUR JOHNSON
KEVIN YORK
SHAWN GERALD

Clydesdale
Place Name

1

v b WN

SHANE HARRIS
JOSH VAN CLEEF
SEAN WRIGHT
CYRUS STACEY
ISAAC BAINES
JACOB KAISER
JASON PERRINO
DOUGLAS ALPERS
TYLER GARRARD
BRANDON THOMAS
ORVILLE (ED) HUSTED
TERRY WHIGHAM
MATT HOGAN
GREG COX

MACK LAUGHRIDGE
JASON MARSHALL
JARED LUCAS

ZACH KEISTER
KEVIN TINGLEY
ALEXANDER LOAIZA
SHANE TOOMES
JOHN FITZMAURICE
ZACH KEISTER
STEPHEN LEE

188

187
185
185
184
184
183
182
182
Uwharrie Sasquatch Jerdon Couch
199 200 198
199 199
200
200
200
199
198
197
Uwharrie Sasquatch Jerdon Couch
200 199 199
199 195 191 196
194 198 195 197
193 187 188 193
186 182 191
200 198
198 0 196
192 198
192 185
189 183
200
200
199
197
197
197
196
196
195
195
194
194
194
193

188
187
185
185
184
184
183
182
182

Series Total
597
398
200
200
200
199
198
197

Series Total
598
590
590
574
559
398
394
390
377
372
200
200
199
197
197
197
196
196
195
195
194
194
194
193



- VICTOR MUNOZ

- HAROLD EVANS

- RYAN SNOEK

- WALT YOUNG

- EDGAR HENRIQUEZ
- BRANDON DRAKE

- ALEX KIRBY

- CASEY DESTEUNDER
- MICHAEL COMER

- JOHN BATES

- ROY BARLOW

- CHRISTOPHER WITT
- JUAN OBANDO

- COREY SHAW

- CHRIS WEAVER

- ISAAC BAINES

Open Women
Place Name
1 SARAH LEGG
2 GLORY SOTO
- STACY ADDICOTT
- ERIN NECKO
- CALLIE HORWATH
- RACHEL BOEHM
- LEAH ACKERMAN
- HANNAH OWEN
- JENNIFER KURTZ
- DONICA SCHAFFER
- HAILEY WESOLEK
- CARLY KOPPE
- CHLOE WILCOX
- HATTI FLETCHER
-  HEATHER HINZMAN
- JANELLY PRIETO
- ASHLEY MCMURRER
- RACHEL DRAKE

Women 30-39
Place Name
1 JACKIE REICH
2 TARYN HART
- SYDNEY ZIEGLER
- ALYSSA MOUDY
- MAYRA TOMAZONI
- LAUREN GILBERT
- KIRSTEN WARSTLER

193
192
192
191
191
190
190
190
189
189
188
187
186
185
184
0
Uwharrie Sasquatch Jerdon Couch
200 200 199 200
197 194 193 197
199 197
200
199
199
198
198
198
198
197
196
196
196
195
195
194
193
Uwharrie Sasquatch Jerdon Couch
200 200 200
196 195 196
200 199
199
199
199
198

193
192
192
191
191
190
190
190
189
189
188
187
186
185
184

Series Total
600
588
396
200
199
199
198
198
198
198
197
196
196
196
195
195
194
193

Series Total
600
587
399
199
199
199
198



BAVIE GRAFALS

KAT SACK

JENNA BURKE
FRANCELIA GONZALEZ
REBECCA HOKE
KARINA SANCHEZ
TIFFANY HILL

JAIMI POTTS

ALLISON ALSTON
BRITTNEY HERNANDEZ

Women 40-49
Place Name

1
2

CHRISTINE PFLECKL
JACQUELINE TRUONG
DEBBIE BRADLEY

CAMILLA CHRISTIANSEN POOLE

CHI SHIPMAN
CHRISTINE MYERS
NAOMI HAVERLICK
LIZ SANFORD

HOLLY TETEN
PATRICIA DORING
TARA MALONE
CATHERINE AUSTELL
AMANDA ROBERTSON
KRISTY CARTER
MILEYDI FERNANDEZ
SARAH COOPER
ELIZABETH ENGLAND
MICHAELYN FOY
MEGHANN BURKE
MELISSA PETERS

Women 50+
Place Name

1
2

JOSIE SPEIGHTS

EILEEN ADAMO MULLEN

LINDA MIRANDA
SANDY MARSHALL
PATRICIA STREIT
LISA WOLFE

HEIDI THOMPSON
CYNTHIA ANDERSON
ANGELA DESIMONE
SONYA SMOAK
KAREN TYNDALL

198
198
197
197
197
196
195
194
194
193
Uwharrie Sasquatch Jerdon Couch
200 195 199
199 193 196 198
196 197
194 198
188 192
200
200
200
199
199
198
197
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
187
Uwharrie Sasquatch Jerdon Couch
200 199 200
197 199 196
200 197
200
199
199
198
198
198
198

197

198
198
197
197
197
196
195
194
194
193

Series Total
594
593
393
392
380
200
200
200
199
199
198
197
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
187

Series Total
599
592
397
200
199
199
198
198
198
198
197



LISA WINSHIP
DEANNA STRADER
BONNIE CAUTHON
LISA PEA

SUSAN VAN BERNUM
BONNIE CAUTHON
ANDREA MUIRHEAD

196

195

194

195

197

196

197
196
196
195
195
194



